CHAPTERS
Optical Elements
Polarization Optics
Optical Isolators
Optical Systems
Optics Kits
SECTIONS

CWL*
Wavelength
FWHM**
60
40
20
0
%
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
ITEM # CWL* FWHM**
FB850-10 850 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB900-10 900 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB1000-10 1000 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB1100-10 1100 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB1200-10 1200 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB1300-12 1300 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm
FB1400-12 1400 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm
FB1500-12 1500 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm
FB1550-12 1550 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm
FB1600-12 1600 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm
ITEM # CWL* FWHM**
FB400-40 400 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB450-40 450 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB500-40 500 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB550-40 550 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB600-40 600 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB650-40 650 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB700-40 700 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB750-40 750 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB800-40 800 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
FB850-40 850 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm
ITEM # CWL* FWHM**
FB350-10 350 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB400-10 400 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB450-10 450 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB500-10 500 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB550-10 550 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB600-10 600 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB650-10 650 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB700-10 700 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB750-10 750 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FB800-10 800 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm
FKB-IR-10 Contents FKB-VIS-40 ContentsFKB-VIS-10 Contents
*Center Wavelength **Full Width Half Maximum *Center Wavelength **Full Width Half Maximum *Center Wavelength **Full Width Half Maximum
*Center Wavelength
**Full Width Half Maximum